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DATE  5/16/22                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME  9:38:38                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2022

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
Fund T - Tourism Fund
==========================================
REVENUE
 Department 0000 - Revenue
 --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION RE20 - Non-Property Tax Items
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1113.000    Room Occup     2,000,000.00       249,167.34                        280,987.42    1,719,012.58   14%       222,622.00
1114.000    TrolleyTax       500,000.00        62,291.95                         70,246.97      429,753.03   14%        55,655.50
1115.000    DiscShuttl       500,000.00        62,291.95                         70,246.97      429,753.03   14%        55,872.05
1190.000    Int/Pnty N              .00         4,644.48                          7,430.89        7,430.89-   0%         8,003.37
                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Non-Proper TOTAL :     3,000,000.00       378,395.72                        428,912.25    2,571,087.75   14%       342,152.92

                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :     3,000,000.00       378,395.72                        428,912.25    2,571,087.75   14%       342,152.92

                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 REVENUE TOTAL . . . :     3,000,000.00       378,395.72                        428,912.25    2,571,087.75    0%       342,152.92
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DATE  5/16/22                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME  9:38:38                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2022

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
Fund T - Tourism Fund
==========================================
EXPENSE
 Department 6410 - Tourism
 --------------------------------------------

  Sub Dept 0000 - .
  --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION EX40 - Contractual Expenses
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0446.009    MusicLicen         2,600.00              .00              .00         2,194.00          406.00   84%         2,433.50
0449.073    CityConcrt        15,000.00              .00              .00              .00       15,000.00    0%              .00
0449.114    TrolleySrv       500,000.00              .00       569,515.62              .00       69,515.62- 114%              .00
0449.115    DiscoverSh       500,000.00        41,666.67       333,333.36       166,666.68             .04- 100%              .00
0449.599    UndesigSrv     1,681,523.00        66,666.66       533,333.28       266,666.64      881,523.08   48%       266,666.64
                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Contractua TOTAL :     2,699,123.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       435,527.32      827,413.42   69%       269,100.14

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
  Sub Dept TOTALS .  :     2,699,123.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       435,527.32      827,413.42   69%       269,100.14

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :     2,699,123.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       435,527.32      827,413.42   69%       269,100.14

 Department 9901 - Interfund Transfers
 --------------------------------------------

  Sub Dept 0000 - .
  --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION EX90 - Interfund Transfers
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0900.A      TrfGenFund       300,877.00              .00              .00       300,877.00             .00  100%              .00
                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Interfund TOTALS :       300,877.00              .00              .00       300,877.00             .00  100%              .00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
  Sub Dept TOTALS .  :       300,877.00              .00              .00       300,877.00             .00  100%              .00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :       300,877.00              .00              .00       300,877.00             .00  100%              .00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 EXPENSE TOTAL . . . :     3,000,000.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       736,404.32      827,413.42   87%       269,100.14

                         ===============  ===============  ===============  =============== =============== ====   ===============
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DATE  5/16/22                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME  9:38:38                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2022

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
 TOTAL REVENUES  . . :     3,000,000.00       378,395.72                        428,912.25    2,571,087.75   14%       342,152.92
 TOTAL EXPENSES  . . :     3,000,000.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       736,404.32      827,413.42   72%       269,100.14
 TOTAL NET . . . . . :              .00       270,062.39                        307,492.07-   1,743,674.33    0%        73,052.78
                         ===============  ===============  ===============  =============== =============== ====   ===============

TOTAL REVENUES . . . :     3,000,000.00       378,395.72                        428,912.25    2,571,087.75   14%       342,152.92
TOTAL EXPENSES . . . :     3,000,000.00       108,333.33     1,436,182.26       736,404.32      827,413.42   72%       269,100.14
TOTAL NET  . . . . . :     6,000,000.00       486,729.05                      1,165,316.57    3,398,501.17   43%       611,253.06


